
Course code Course title Course instructor Format of final exam Exam date & time (Hong Kong Time) Schedule
COMP7103 Data mining Prof. Ben Kao Online open-book exam Dec 19 (Thu); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

COMP7104A&B Advanced database systems Prof. Bogdan Cautis Online open-book exam Dec 11 (Wed); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

COMP7201 Analysis and design of enterprise applications in UML Prof. TH Tse Online open-book exam Dec 18 (Wed); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

COMP7305 Cluster and cloud computing Prof. CL Wang Online open-book exam Dec 10 (Tue); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

COMP7404A Computational intelligence and machine learning Dr. Dirk Schnieders Online open-book exam Dec 7 (Sat): 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm N/A

COMP7404B Computational intelligence and machine learning Dr. WY Chung Online open-book exam Dec 7 (Sat): 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm N/A

COMP7404C Computational intelligence and machine learning Dr. KP Chan Online 24-hours open-book exam Dec 7 (Sat): 9:00 am - Dec 8 (Sun): 9:00 am N/A

COMP7503 Multimedia technologies Dr. Ronald Chung Online open-book exam Dec 17 (Tue); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

COMP7507 Visualization and visual analytics Dr. Loretta Choi Online open-book exam Dec 13 (Fri); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

COMP7802A Introduction to financial computing Dr. CD Shum Online 24-hours open-book exam Dec 14 (Sat): 9:00 am - Dec 15 (Sun): 9:00 am N/A

COMP7802B Introduction to financial computing Mr. Peter Ng Online 24-hours open-book exam Dec 14 (Sat): 9:00 am - Dec 15 (Sun): 9:00 am N/A

COMP7903 Digital investigation and forensics Dr. KP Chow Online 24-hours open-book exam Dec 12 (Thu): 9:00 am - Dec 13 (Fri): 9:00 am N/A

COMP7905 Reverse engineering and malware analysis Mr. Frankie Li Online open-book exam Dec 9 (Mon); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

COMP7906 Introduction to cyber security Dr. Russell Yiu Online open-book exam Dec 10 (Tue); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

ECOM6013 E-commerce technologies Prof. Paul Cheung Online open-book exam Dec 4 (Wed); 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm N/A

ICOM6012 Internet infrastructure technologies Prof. Lawrence Yeung Online open-book exam Dec 6 (Fri); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

ICOM6045 Fundamentals of e-commerce security Dr. KP Chow Online open-book exam Dec 16 (Mon); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A

ICOM6046 Semantic data architecture Prof. Renato Iannella Online open-book exam Dec 2 (Mon); 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm N/A
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